Low IF 2.4 GHz
ISM Transceiver
ATR2406
 4779K–ISM–06/06
Features
• Fully Integrated Low IF Receiver
• Fully Integrated GFSK Modulator for 72, 144, 288, 576 and 1152 Kbit/s
• High Sensitivity of Typically –93 dBm Due to Integrated LNA

4779K–ISM–06/06
12. Package Information
11. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks MOQ
ATR2406-PNSG QFN32 - 5x5 Tube, Pb-free 600
ATR2406-PNQG QFN32 - 5x5 Taped and reeled, Pb-free 4000
ATR2406-DEV-BOARD – RF-module 1
ATR2406-DEV-KIT –
Complete Evaluation-kit
Flamingo® 1
ATR2406-DEV-KIT2 –
Complete Evaluation-kit
and Reference Design
ATR2406 + ATmega88
1
22
4779K–ISM–06/06
ATR2406